
Ultramaraton Palić 2025 - 24 h

Men Absolute

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 517 MIKLÓS NAGY Laps: 433
(23:55:50)

RUN Sümeg, HUN 6:15/K 9.6kph 1 57

2 503 SINIŠA STANKOVIĆ Laps: 421
(22:47:34)

SRB Vranje, SRB 6:07/K 9.8kph 2 37

3 520 DORIÁN SZENNYAI Laps: 412
(23:57:58)

RUN Várvölgy, HUN 6:35/K 9.1kph 3 24

4 506 NIKOLA MILOVANOVIĆ Laps: 379
(23:37:48)

SRB Kurjače, SRB 7:03/K 8.5kph 6 34

5 513 RUDOLF MÉRŐ Laps: 368
(23:56:31)

RUN Szeged, HUN 7:22/K 8.2kph 7 56

6 509 STEFAN COKIĆ Laps: 341
(23:51:20)

SRB Kaluđerica, SRB 7:55/K 7.6kph 8 27

7 515 JÁNOS PAPP Laps: 314
(23:56:17)

RUN Dunaszekcső, HUN 8:37/K 7.0kph 10 66

8 510 PETAR KURDULIĆ Laps: 284
(23:57:46)

SRB Šabac, SRB 9:33/K 6.3kph 11 47

9 527 NENAD IVANOVIĆ Laps: 276
(024:00:00)

RUN Andrijevica, MNE 9:50/K 6.1kph 12 53

10 522 JÓZSEF FÖLDESI Laps: 265
(23:57:13)

RUN Tapolca, HUN 10:14/K 5.9kph 13 68

11 504 ÀDÀM SZABÒ Laps: 227
(21:45:25)

RUN Kirchbichl, HUN 10:51/K 5.5kph 14 28

12 507 DAMIR MILANKOV Laps: 219
(23:57:14)

SRB Sombor, SRB 12:22/K 4.8kph 15 51

13 518 MIROSLAV PAJIĆ Laps: 212
(23:55:25)

SRB Progar, SRB 12:46/K 4.7kph 16 64

14 501 ALEKSANDAR ORMOŠ Laps: 201
(21:05:49)

SRB Zrenjanin, SRB 11:52/K 5.1kph 17 62

15 511 NIKOLA MINIĆ Laps: 195
(23:17:50)

SRB Belgrade, SRB 13:31/K 4.4kph 18 42

16 528 DAMJAN TODOROVIĆ Laps: 190
(21:06:32)

SRB Veliko Gradište, SRB 12:34/K 4.8kph 19 54

17 505 NENAD STANKOVIC Laps: 190
(21:45:14)

SRB Veliko Gradiste, SRB 12:57/K 4.6kph 20 40

18 508 STEVAN ĐORĐEVIĆ Laps: 189
(17:57:35)

SRB Mladenovac, SRB 10:45/K 5.6kph 21 27

19 502 LASZLO PAL DR. SZABO Laps: 158
(23:58:30)

SRB Siófok, SRB 17:10/K 3.5kph 22 64

20 525 ATTILA BADICS Laps: 152
(17:22:08)

RUN Polgár, HUN 12:56/K 4.6kph 23 54

21 523 ZSOLT SZOMJÚ Laps: 132
(08:18:29)

RUN Kecskemét, HUN 7:07/K 8.4kph 24 45

22 512 EDVARD HALAS Laps: 87
(05:34:40)

SRB Palić, SRB 7:15/K 8.3kph 25 45

M 24-35

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 520 DORIÁN SZENNYAI Laps: 412
(23:57:58)

RUN Várvölgy, HUN 6:35/K 9.1kph 3 24

2 506 NIKOLA MILOVANOVIĆ Laps: 379
(23:37:48)

SRB Kurjače, SRB 7:03/K 8.5kph 6 34

3 509 STEFAN COKIĆ Laps: 341
(23:51:20)

SRB Kaluđerica, SRB 7:55/K 7.6kph 8 27

4 504 ÀDÀM SZABÒ Laps: 227
(21:45:25)

RUN Kirchbichl, HUN 10:51/K 5.5kph 14 28

5 508 STEVAN ĐORĐEVIĆ Laps: 189
(17:57:35)

SRB Mladenovac, SRB 10:45/K 5.6kph 21 27
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M 36-55

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 503 SINIŠA STANKOVIĆ Laps: 421
(22:47:34)

SRB Vranje, SRB 6:07/K 9.8kph 2 37

2 510 PETAR KURDULIĆ Laps: 284
(23:57:46)

SRB Šabac, SRB 9:33/K 6.3kph 11 47

3 527 NENAD IVANOVIĆ Laps: 276
(024:00:00)

RUN Andrijevica, MNE 9:50/K 6.1kph 12 53

4 507 DAMIR MILANKOV Laps: 219
(23:57:14)

SRB Sombor, SRB 12:22/K 4.8kph 15 51

5 511 NIKOLA MINIĆ Laps: 195
(23:17:50)

SRB Belgrade, SRB 13:31/K 4.4kph 18 42

6 528 DAMJAN TODOROVIĆ Laps: 190
(21:06:32)

SRB Veliko Gradište, SRB 12:34/K 4.8kph 19 54

7 505 NENAD STANKOVIC Laps: 190
(21:45:14)

SRB Veliko Gradiste, SRB 12:57/K 4.6kph 20 40

8 525 ATTILA BADICS Laps: 152
(17:22:08)

RUN Polgár, HUN 12:56/K 4.6kph 23 54

9 523 ZSOLT SZOMJÚ Laps: 132
(08:18:29)

RUN Kecskemét, HUN 7:07/K 8.4kph 24 45

10 512 EDVARD HALAS Laps: 87
(05:34:40)

SRB Palić, SRB 7:15/K 8.3kph 25 45

M 56-65

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 517 MIKLÓS NAGY Laps: 433
(23:55:50)

RUN Sümeg, HUN 6:15/K 9.6kph 1 57

2 513 RUDOLF MÉRŐ Laps: 368
(23:56:31)

RUN Szeged, HUN 7:22/K 8.2kph 7 56

3 518 MIROSLAV PAJIĆ Laps: 212
(23:55:25)

SRB Progar, SRB 12:46/K 4.7kph 16 64

4 501 ALEKSANDAR ORMOŠ Laps: 201
(21:05:49)

SRB Zrenjanin, SRB 11:52/K 5.1kph 17 62

5 502 LASZLO PAL DR. SZABO Laps: 158
(23:58:30)

SRB Siófok, SRB 17:10/K 3.5kph 22 64

M 66+

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 515 JÁNOS PAPP Laps: 314
(23:56:17)

RUN Dunaszekcső, HUN 8:37/K 7.0kph 10 66

2 522 JÓZSEF FÖLDESI Laps: 265
(23:57:13)

RUN Tapolca, HUN 10:14/K 5.9kph 13 68

Men SRB

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 503 SINIŠA STANKOVIĆ Laps: 421
(22:47:34)

SRB Vranje, SRB 6:07/K 9.8kph 2 37

2 506 NIKOLA MILOVANOVIĆ Laps: 379
(23:37:48)

SRB Kurjače, SRB 7:03/K 8.5kph 6 34

3 509 STEFAN COKIĆ Laps: 341
(23:51:20)

SRB Kaluđerica, SRB 7:55/K 7.6kph 8 27

4 510 PETAR KURDULIĆ Laps: 284
(23:57:46)

SRB Šabac, SRB 9:33/K 6.3kph 11 47

5 507 DAMIR MILANKOV Laps: 219
(23:57:14)

SRB Sombor, SRB 12:22/K 4.8kph 15 51

6 518 MIROSLAV PAJIĆ Laps: 212
(23:55:25)

SRB Progar, SRB 12:46/K 4.7kph 16 64

7 501 ALEKSANDAR ORMOŠ Laps: 201
(21:05:49)

SRB Zrenjanin, SRB 11:52/K 5.1kph 17 62

8 511 NIKOLA MINIĆ Laps: 195
(23:17:50)

SRB Belgrade, SRB 13:31/K 4.4kph 18 42
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Men SRB

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

9 528 DAMJAN TODOROVIĆ Laps: 190
(21:06:32)

SRB Veliko Gradište, SRB 12:34/K 4.8kph 19 54

10 505 NENAD STANKOVIC Laps: 190
(21:45:14)

SRB Veliko Gradiste, SRB 12:57/K 4.6kph 20 40

11 508 STEVAN ĐORĐEVIĆ Laps: 189
(17:57:35)

SRB Mladenovac, SRB 10:45/K 5.6kph 21 27

12 502 LASZLO PAL DR. SZABO Laps: 158
(23:58:30)

SRB Siófok, SRB 17:10/K 3.5kph 22 64

13 512 EDVARD HALAS Laps: 87
(05:34:40)

SRB Palić, SRB 7:15/K 8.3kph 25 45

Women Absolute

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 524 ERIKA ZOMBORY Laps: 390
(23:58:10)

RUN Hódmezővásárhely, HUN 6:57/K 8.6kph 4 1

2 526 SZVETLANA ZÉTÉNYI Laps: 382
(23:58:28)

RUN Békéscsaba, HUN 7:06/K 8.5kph 5 49

3 521 GABRIELLA KARINÉ
JOKESZ

Laps: 324
(23:56:51)

RUN Tapolca, HUN 8:22/K 7.2kph 9 49

W 23-

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 524 ERIKA ZOMBORY Laps: 390
(23:58:10)

RUN Hódmezővásárhely, HUN 6:57/K 8.6kph 4 1

W 36-55

Place Bib # Name Time Class Type Hometown Pace Speed Overall Age ID Number

1 526 SZVETLANA ZÉTÉNYI Laps: 382
(23:58:28)

RUN Békéscsaba, HUN 7:06/K 8.5kph 5 49

2 521 GABRIELLA KARINÉ
JOKESZ

Laps: 324
(23:56:51)

RUN Tapolca, HUN 8:22/K 7.2kph 9 49

Timing & Processing: Hronometar Timing Printed: 01/06/2025 17:22:28 Page: 3 of 3


